Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Page - (894858) - Nottingham Leander SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
56.36
56.44
56.54
56.60
56.89
57.14
57.49
57.79
57.85
57.96
58.00
58.33
58.44
58.69
58.88
59.09

1:00.14
1:00.26
1:00.40
1:00.40
1:00.77
1:00.90
1:00.93
1:01.05
1:01.30

1:01.30

4.nn0 A

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

609
606
603
601
592
584
574
565
563
560
559
549
546
539
534
528
501
498
495
495
486
482
482
479
473
473

Round

m I I I m I I

I I I T

I I T

Date

15/12/22
19/11/22
15/12/22
04/11/23
19/11/22
14/10/23
05/11/22
06/02/22
18/11/23
04/11/23
07/11/21
05/11/22
11/11/23
09/12/23
06/02/22
25/09/22
28/11/21
26/10/20
02/02/20
02/02/20
14/12/19
23/11/119
20/06/21
06/10/19
02/02/20
02/02/20

AnINTI4A

Meet

Irish National Winter Championships

Nova Centurion November Meet

Irish National Winter Championships

SE EM Short Course Championships 2023

Nova Centurion November Meet

National Arena Swimming League East Mids R1 2023
SE East Midlands Regional SC Championships 2022
Swim England Suffolk County Championships 2022
NOVA Centurion November Meet 2023

SE EM Short Course Championships 2023

SE East Region Short Course Championships

SE East Midlands Regional SC Championships 2022
National Arena Swimming League East Mids R2 2023
National Arena Swimming League East Mids R3 2023
Swim England Suffolk County Championships 2022
Nova Centurion September Sprint Meet

West Suffolk SC Club Championships 2021

West Suffolk SC

Suffolk ASA County Championships 2019

Suffolk ASA County Championships 2020

National Arena League East Midlands Regional Final
WSSC Club Championships 2019

West Suffolk

Swim England National County Team Champs 2019 D1
Suffolk ASA County Championships 2020

Suffolk ASA County Championships 2019

Venue

Dublin
Nottingham
Dublin
Nottingham
Nottingham
Wellingborough
Nottingham
Ipswich
Nottingham
Nottingham
Luton
Nottingham
Hucknall
Grantham
Ipswich
Nottingham
Bury St Edmunds
Culford LC
Ipswich

Ipswich

Corby

Bury St Edmunds
Culford
Sheffield
Ipswich

Ipswich

P OF F e

Page1/3

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n
NottmLeander

Nova Cent'n

Nova Cent'n
West Suffolk
NottmLeander
NottmLeander
West Suffolk
Nova Cent'n
NottmLeander
NottmLeander
West Suffolk

Nova Cent'n

West Suffolk
West Suffolk

West Suffolk

West Suffolk

Suffolk
West Suffolk

West Suffolk

\Almms OLtealL

Level

2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1.uc.40
1:02.82
1:03.24
1:04.38
1:04.38
1:05.79
1:07.43
1:07.51
1:08.82

1:10.00

110.11

112,13

112.16

112.28

12.77

114.30

:114.50

:114.56

:116.29

:116.88

117.26

:118.66
1:20.61

1:24.72

Swims in Date Order

Time
58.69
57.85
58.44
56.60
57.96
57.14
56.54
56.36
56.89
56.44
58.33
57.49
59.09
57.79
58.88

1:00.14
58.00

1:00.93
1:00.26
1:00.40
1:00.40
1:01.30
1:01.30
1:00.77
1:00.90

1:01.05

Copyrigihit 2024

439
431
408
408
383
355

334
318
316
290
290
288
283
265
263
263
245
240
236
224
208
179

WA Pts

539
563
546
601
560
584
603
609
592
606
549
574
528
565
534
501
559
482
498
495
495
473
473
486
482
479

I m =m I m =m™m T m m I mm I

Mmoo m

m m M m M

I

Round

H
H
H

m I I

T

N

I

EVIVIART]
10/02/19
13/07/19
05/01/19
10/02/19
02/12/18
07/10/18
25/03/18
11/02/18
16/07/17
11/02/18
29/11117
17112117
05/02/17
05/02/17
08/10/16
10/07/16
12/11/16
10/12/16
14/02/15
22/10/16
14/02/15
16/01/16
25/10/14

Date

09/12/23
18/11/23
11/11/23
04/11/23
04/11/23
14/10/23
15/12/22
15/12/22
19/11/22
19/11/22
05/11/22
05/11/22
25/09/22
06/02/22
06/02/22
28/11/21
07/11/21

20/06/21
26/10/20
02/02/20
02/02/20
02/02/20
02/02/20
14/12/19
23/11/19
06/10/19

VWOOU MU SEIES. NUUNIU &
Suffolk County Championships 2019
Boudicca Open Meet 2019

WSSC Home Series: Round 3

Suffolk County Championships 2019
WSSC Club Championships 2018

The Neate Meet 2018

City of Cambridge Spring Open

Suffolk County Championships 2018
Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash 2017
Suffolk County Championships 2018
West Suffolk Club Championships
Stowmarket No Frills Open meet
Surrey Age Group Championships
Surrey Age Group Championships
NASL London

Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash
NASL London

NASL London

Surrey Age Group Championships
Wandsworth Club Championships 2016
Surrey Age Group Championships
Epsom District Winter Open

Wandsworth Club Championships

Meet

National Arena Swimming League East Mids R3 2023
NOVA Centurion November Meet 2023

National Arena Swimming League East Mids R2 2023
SE EM Short Course Championships 2023

SE EM Short Course Championships 2023

National Arena Swimming League East Mids R1 2023
Irish National Winter Championships

Irish National Winter Championships

Nova Centurion November Meet

Nova Centurion November Meet

SE East Midlands Regional SC Championships 2022
SE East Midlands Regional SC Championships 2022
Nova Centurion September Sprint Meet

Swim England Suffolk County Championships 2022
Swim England Suffolk County Championships 2022
West Suffolk SC Club Championships 2021

SE East Region Short Course Championships

West Suffolk

West Suffolk SC

Suffolk ASA County Championships 2019

Suffolk ASA County Championships 2020

Suffolk ASA County Championships 2019

Suffolk ASA County Championships 2020

National Arena League East Midlands Regional Final
WSSC Club Championships 2019

Swim England National County Team Champs 2019 D1

Duly SL CUUNUS
Ipswich

UEA Sports Park
Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich

Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Cambridge
Ipswich
Carshalton
Ipswich

Bury St Edmunds
Stowmarket
Guildford
Guildford

Luton

Carshalton
Dagenham
Dagenham
Guildford

Epsom

Guildford

Epsom

Epsom

Venue

Grantham
Nottingham
Hucknall
Nottingham
Nottingham
Wellingborough
Dublin

Dublin
Nottingham
Nottingham
Nottingham
Nottingham
Nottingham
Ipswich

Ipswich

Bury St Edmunds

Luton

Culford

Culford LC
Ipswich

Ipswich

Ipswich

Ipswich

Corby

Bury St Edmunds

Sheffield

VVESL SUNUIK
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
Wandsworth
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth

Wandsworth

Club Swam Under

NottmLeander
NottmLeander
NottmLeander
NottmLeander

NottmLeander

Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n
West Suffolk

West Suffolk

West Suffolk

West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk

West Suffolk

West Suffolk

Suffolk

Pag§2/3

Level

4
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



:02.46

:03.24

:02.82

:04.38

:04.38

:05.79

:07.43

:07.51

:08.82

110.11

112,16

11213

:10.00

12.77

112.28

:116.29

:114.56

117.26

:114.30
1:14.50
1:20.61
1:16.88
1:18.66

1:24.72

Copyright 2024

447
431
439
408
408
383
355

334
316
290
290
318
283
288
245
263
236

263
208
240
224
179

20/07/19
13/07/19
10/02/19
10/02/19
05/01/19
02/12/18
07/10/18
25/03/18
11/02/18
11/02/18
17112117
29/11117
16/07/17
05/02/17
05/02/17
10/12/16
12/11/16
22/10/16
08/10/16
10/07/16
16/01/16
14/02/15
14/02/15
25/10/14

WSSC Home Series: Round 2
Boudicca Open Meet 2019

Suffolk County Championships 2019
Suffolk County Championships 2019
WSSC Home Series: Round 3
WSSC Club Championships 2018
The Neate Meet 2018

City of Cambridge Spring Open
Suffolk County Championships 2018
Suffolk County Championships 2018
Stowmarket No Frills Open meet
West Suffolk Club Championships
Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash 2017
Surrey Age Group Championships
Surrey Age Group Championships
NASL London

NASL London

Wandsworth Club Championships 2016
NASL London

Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash
Epsom District Winter Open

Surrey Age Group Championships
Surrey Age Group Championships

Wandsworth Club Championships

Bury St Edmunds
UEA Sports Park
Ipswich

Ipswich

Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Cambridge
Ipswich

Ipswich
Stowmarket

Bury St Edmunds
Carshalton
Guildford
Guildford
Dagenham
Dagenham
Epsom

Luton

Carshalton
Epsom

Guildford
Guildford

Epsom

Page 3/3
West Suttolk 4

West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 4
Wandsworth 3
Wandsworth 2
Wandsworth 2
Wandsworth 3
Wandsworth 3
Wandsworth 4
Wandsworth 3
Wandsworth 3
Wandsworth 3
Wandsworth 2
Wandsworth 2
Wandsworth 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



