## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Thomas Page - (894858) - Nottingham Leander SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

56.36			Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
	609		15/12/22	Irish National Winter Championships	Dublin	Nova Cent'n	2
56.44	606	Н	19/11/22	Nova Centurion November Meet	Nottingham	Nova Cent'n	2
56.54	603		15/12/22	Irish National Winter Championships	Dublin	Nova Cent'n	2
56.60	601	F	04/11/23	SE EM Short Course Championships 2023	Nottingham	NottmLeander	2
56.89	592	F	19/11/22	Nova Centurion November Meet	Nottingham	Nova Cent'n	2
57.14	584	Н	14/10/23	National Arena Swimming League East Mids R1 2023	Wellingborough		3
57.49	574	Н	05/11/22	SE East Midlands Regional SC Championships 2022	Nottingham	Nova Cent'n	2
57.79	565	F	06/02/22	Swim England Suffolk County Championships 2022	lpswich	West Suffolk	2
57.85	563	Н	18/11/23	NOVA Centurion November Meet 2023	Nottingham	NottmLeander	2
57.96	560	Н	04/11/23	SE EM Short Course Championships 2023	Nottingham	NottmLeander	2
58.00	559	Н	07/11/21	SE East Region Short Course Championships	Luton	West Suffolk	2
58.33	549	F	05/11/22	SE East Midlands Regional SC Championships 2022	Nottingham	Nova Cent'n	2
58.44	546	Н	11/11/23	National Arena Swimming League East Mids R2 2023	Hucknall	NottmLeander	3
58.69	539	Н	09/12/23	National Arena Swimming League East Mids R3 2023	Grantham	NottmLeander	3
58.88	534	Н	06/02/22	Swim England Suffolk County Championships 2022	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
59.09	528	Н	25/09/22	Nova Centurion September Sprint Meet	Nottingham	Nova Cent'n	3
1:00.14	501	F	28/11/21	West Suffolk SC Club Championships 2021	Bury St Edmunds		4
1:00.26	498	F	26/10/20	West Suffolk SC	Culford LC	West Suffolk	0
1:00.40	495	F	02/02/20	Suffolk ASA County Championships 2019	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
1:00.40	495	F	02/02/20	Suffolk ASA County Championships 2020	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
1:00.77	486	F	14/12/19	National Arena League East Midlands Regional Final	Corby		3
1:00.90	482	F	23/11/19	WSSC Club Championships 2019	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
1:00.93	482	F	20/06/21	West Suffolk	Culford		0
1:01.05	479	Н	06/10/19	Swim England National County Team Champs 2019 D1	Sheffield	Suffolk	2
1:01.30	473	Н	02/02/20	Suffolk ASA County Championships 2020	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
1:01.30	473	Н	02/02/20	Suffolk ASA County Championships 2019	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
right 202	4	E	00/07/10	MCCC Hama Cariasi Davind 2	Dimi C+ Edminda	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

1.∪∠.40	447	г	20/07/18	WOOO HOTTLE Series. HOURING 2	Dury St Editions	West Juliuk	Page 2 / 3
1:02.82	439	F	10/02/19	Suffolk County Championships 2019	lpswich	West Suffolk	2
1:03.24	431	Н	13/07/19	Boudicca Open Meet 2019	UEA Sports Park	West Suffolk	2
1:04.38	408	F	05/01/19	WSSC Home Series: Round 3	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
1:04.38	408	Н	10/02/19	Suffolk County Championships 2019	lpswich	West Suffolk	2
1:05.79	383	F	02/12/18	WSSC Club Championships 2018	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
1:07.43	355	F	07/10/18	The Neate Meet 2018	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
1:07.51	354	Н	25/03/18	City of Cambridge Spring Open	Cambridge	West Suffolk	3
1:08.82	334	F	11/02/18	Suffolk County Championships 2018	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
1:10.00	318	F	16/07/17	Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash 2017	Carshalton	Wandsworth	3
1:10.11	316	Н	11/02/18	Suffolk County Championships 2018	lpswich	West Suffolk	2
1:12.13	290	F	29/11/17	West Suffolk Club Championships	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
1:12.16	290	F	17/12/17	Stowmarket No Frills Open meet	Stowmarket	West Suffolk	3
1:12.28	288	Н	05/02/17	Surrey Age Group Championships	Guildford	Wandsworth	2
1:12.77	283	F	05/02/17	Surrey Age Group Championships	Guildford	Wandsworth	2
1:14.30	265	F	08/10/16	NASL London	Luton	Wandsworth	3
1:14.50	263	F	10/07/16	Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash	Carshalton	Wandsworth	3
1:14.56	263	F	12/11/16	NASL London	Dagenham	Wandsworth	3
1:16.29	245	F	10/12/16	NASL London	Dagenham	Wandsworth	3
1:16.88	240	F	14/02/15	Surrey Age Group Championships	Guildford	Wandsworth	2
1:17.26	236	F	22/10/16	Wandsworth Club Championships 2016	Epsom	Wandsworth	4
1:18.66	224	Н	14/02/15	Surrey Age Group Championships	Guildford	Wandsworth	2
1:20.61	208	Н	16/01/16	Epsom District Winter Open	Epsom	Wandsworth	3
1:24.72	179	F	25/10/14	Wandsworth Club Championships	Epsom	Wandsworth	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
58.69	539	Н	09/12/23	National Arena Swimming League East Mids R3 2023	Grantham	NottmLeander	3
57.85	563	Н	18/11/23	NOVA Centurion November Meet 2023	Nottingham	NottmLeander	2
58.44	546	Н	11/11/23	National Arena Swimming League East Mids R2 2023	Hucknall	NottmLeander	3
56.60	601	F	04/11/23	SE EM Short Course Championships 2023	Nottingham	NottmLeander	2
57.96	560	Н	04/11/23	SE EM Short Course Championships 2023	Nottingham	NottmLeander	2
57.14	584	Н	14/10/23	National Arena Swimming League East Mids R1 2023	Wellingborough		3
56.54	603		15/12/22	Irish National Winter Championships	Dublin	Nova Cent'n	2
56.36	609		15/12/22	Irish National Winter Championships	Dublin	Nova Cent'n	2
56.89	592	F	19/11/22	Nova Centurion November Meet	Nottingham	Nova Cent'n	2
56.44	606	Н	19/11/22	Nova Centurion November Meet	Nottingham	Nova Cent'n	2
58.33	549	F	05/11/22	SE East Midlands Regional SC Championships 2022	Nottingham	Nova Cent'n	2
57.49	574	Н	05/11/22	SE East Midlands Regional SC Championships 2022	Nottingham	Nova Cent'n	2
59.09	528	Н	25/09/22	Nova Centurion September Sprint Meet	Nottingham	Nova Cent'n	3
57.79	565	F	06/02/22	Swim England Suffolk County Championships 2022	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
58.88	534	Н	06/02/22	Swim England Suffolk County Championships 2022	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
1:00.14	501	F	28/11/21	West Suffolk SC Club Championships 2021	Bury St Edmunds		4
58.00	559	Н	07/11/21	SE East Region Short Course Championships	Luton	West Suffolk	2
1:00.93	482	F	20/06/21	West Suffolk	Culford		0
1:00.26	498	F	26/10/20	West Suffolk SC	Culford LC	West Suffolk	0
1:00.40	495	F	02/02/20	Suffolk ASA County Championships 2019	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
1:00.40	495	F	02/02/20	Suffolk ASA County Championships 2020	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
1:01.30	473	Н	02/02/20	Suffolk ASA County Championships 2019	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
1:01.30	473	Н	02/02/20	Suffolk ASA County Championships 2020	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
1:00.77	486	F	14/12/19	National Arena League East Midlands Regional Final	Corby		3
1:00.90	482	F	23/11/19	WSSC Club Championships 2019	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
1:01.05	479	Н	06/10/19	Swim England National County Team Champs 2019 D1	Sheffield	Suffolk	2
right 202	4	-				Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

							D 0./0
1:02.46	447	F	20/07/19	WSSC Home Series: Round 2	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	Page 3 / 3 4
1:03.24	431	Н	13/07/19	Boudicca Open Meet 2019	UEA Sports Park	West Suffolk	2
1:02.82	439	F	10/02/19	Suffolk County Championships 2019	lpswich	West Suffolk	2
1:04.38	408	Н	10/02/19	Suffolk County Championships 2019	lpswich	West Suffolk	2
1:04.38	408	F	05/01/19	WSSC Home Series: Round 3	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
1:05.79	383	F	02/12/18	WSSC Club Championships 2018	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
1:07.43	355	F	07/10/18	The Neate Meet 2018	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
1:07.51	354	Н	25/03/18	City of Cambridge Spring Open	Cambridge	West Suffolk	3
1:08.82	334	F	11/02/18	Suffolk County Championships 2018	lpswich	West Suffolk	2
1:10.11	316	Н	11/02/18	Suffolk County Championships 2018	lpswich	West Suffolk	2
1:12.16	290	F	17/12/17	Stowmarket No Frills Open meet	Stowmarket	West Suffolk	3
1:12.13	290	F	29/11/17	West Suffolk Club Championships	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
1:10.00	318	F	16/07/17	Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash 2017	Carshalton	Wandsworth	3
1:12.77	283	F	05/02/17	Surrey Age Group Championships	Guildford	Wandsworth	2
1:12.28	288	Н	05/02/17	Surrey Age Group Championships	Guildford	Wandsworth	2
1:16.29	245	F	10/12/16	NASL London	Dagenham	Wandsworth	3
1:14.56	263	F	12/11/16	NASL London	Dagenham	Wandsworth	3
1:17.26	236	F	22/10/16	Wandsworth Club Championships 2016	Epsom	Wandsworth	4
1:14.30	265	F	08/10/16	NASL London	Luton	Wandsworth	3
1:14.50	263	F	10/07/16	Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash	Carshalton	Wandsworth	3
1:20.61	208	Н	16/01/16	Epsom District Winter Open	Epsom	Wandsworth	3
1:16.88	240	F	14/02/15	Surrey Age Group Championships	Guildford	Wandsworth	2
1:18.66	224	Н	14/02/15	Surrey Age Group Championships	Guildford	Wandsworth	2
1:24.72	179	F	25/10/14	Wandsworth Club Championships	Epsom	Wandsworth	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS